LVVE, HALLIE FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

39-04 49th Street, #21N	
Sunnyside, NY 11104	Please help promote Hallie's Angels!
LoveHallie.org	
	Event: Date:
	Time: Location:
	For more information, contact:
	For more information, contact.
Press \	[NAME AND PHONE]
Press ', Release ! Template /	
<i>Kelease</i>	
Template /	Event Details:
`~_~´	
Let your community	
now about your event.	
Fill out this sheet	
and send it to local	
ewspapers and news	
tations. They can let	
others know about	
our event—and could	
even do a story on it.	
Find addresses on	About Hallie's Angels
their websites or in	Hallie's Angels is the youth action division of the LOVE, HALLIE Foundation.
the phone book.	Hallie's Angels members:
Be sure to send in	
the press release at	Treat other people with kindness and respect
least two weeks	• Research, volunteer for, contribute to, and raise funds for causes they care about
before your event.	 Plan and coordinate philanthropic activities while having fun together
	 Share success stories and stay in touch via LoveHallie.org
	About the LOVE, HALLIE Foundation
	Inspired by the life of Hallie Geier—who died in 2004 at age 11—LOVE, HALLIE
	promotes youth philanthropy. It encourages kindness and respect among young
	people and empowers them to take action to improve their communities and the
	world. LOVE, HALLIE uses educational programs, publications, and special events
	to pursue these goals at home, in schools, and in community-based organizations.
	These good deeds act as an antidote to the pervasive violence, anger, rudeness,
	and injustice in our society. For more information, go to LoveHallie.org